sera Product information
Excellence in Fluid Technology
5 series piston diaphragm pumps
High dosing accuracy of +/- 1% (linear adjustable)
Flow rates from 0,065 to 2 x 1650 l/h
Back pressure up to 300 bar
Overload protection through integrated hydraulic valve
High process reliability thanks to multi-layer diaphragm

ue
nc
y
W
ei
gh
t
St
ro
ke
 le
ng
th
p2 max. 50 Hz 60 Hz max. min./max. 50 Hz 60 Hz approx. max.
bar l/h l/h ml/stroke mWs bar DN rpm rpm kg mm
R509.1-6.5KM 300 6.5 7 0.6 3 -0.3/ 20 5 162 195 53 14
R509.1-20KM 250 20 24 2 3 -0.3/ 20 5 162 195 53 14
R509.1-38KM 140 38 45 3.9 3 -0.3/ 20 8 162 195 50 14
R509.1-81KM 67 81 97 8.3 3 -0.3/ 20 8 162 195 50 14
Motor specifications
Type
M
ot

qu
en
cy
W
ei
gh
t
St
ro
ke
 le
ng
th
p2 max. 50 Hz 60 Hz max. min./max. 50 Hz 60 Hz approx. max.
bar l/h l/h ml/stroke mWs bar DN rpm rpm kg mm
R510.1-65KM 180 65 78 8.3 3 -0.3/ 20 10 130 156 120 20
R510.1-150KM 80 150 180 19.2 3 -0.3/ 20 20 130 156 130 20
R510.1-300KM 45 300 360 38.5 3 -0.3/ 20 20 130 156 130 20
R510.1-700KM 22 700 840 89.7 3 -0.3/ 20 20 130 156 145 20
R510.1-850KM 16 850 1020 109 3 -0.3/ 20 32 130 156 160 20
R510.1-1100KM 13 1100 1320 141 3 -0.3/ 20 32 130 156 160 20
Motor specifications
Type
M
ot

Type External thread
H G C1 L1 S1 D1
R510.1-65KM 712 G3/4 310 646 97 104
R510.1-150 KM 712 G 1 1/4 347 696 128 128
R510.1-300 KM 712 G 1 1/4 359 705 138 138
R510.1-700 KM 712 G 1 1/4 359 705 138 138
R510.1-850 KM 712
only available in flange design
R510.1-1100 KM 712
Type Flange in accordance
with DIN 1092-1
Flange in accordance
with ANSI
A B d C2 L2 S2 D2 DN PN A B d C2 L2 S2 D2 Flange
R510.1-65KM 125 85 18 383 769 124 124 10 320 133 88.9 22.4 383 773 138 138 ½" 2500 lbs
R510.1-150 KM 130 90 18 400 789 162 162 15 320 133 88.9 22.4 400 791 173 173 ½" 2500 lbs
R510.1-300 KM 130 90 18 410 799 169 169 20 100 130 88.9 22.4 410 799 177 177 ¾" 1500 lbs
R510.1-700 KM 130 90 18 410 799 169 169 20 100 130 88.9 22.4 410 799 177 177 ¾" 1500 lbs
R510.1-850 KM 140 100 18 449 843 195 195 32 40 133 98.4 19 449 840 203 203 1¼" 600 lbs
R510.1-1100 KM 140 100 18 449 843 195 195 32 40 133 98.4 19 449 840 203 203 1¼" 600 lbs
H
527
20
2

en
cy
W
ei
gh
t
St
ro
ke
 le
ng
th
p2 max. 50 Hz 60 Hz max. min./max. 50 Hz 60 Hz approx. max.
bar l/h l/h ml/
stroke mWs bar DN rpm rpm kg mm
R511.1-100KM 220 0 - 100 0 - 120 13.3 3 -0.3/ 20 15 125 150 190 32
R511.1-220KM 160 0 - 220 0 - 264 29.3 3 -0.3/ 20 15 125 150 220 32
R511.1-440KM 85 0 - 440 0 - 528 58.6 3 -0.3/ 20 20 125 150 240 32
R511.1-900KM 40 0 - 900 0 - 1080 120.0 3 -0.3/ 20 32 125 150 270 32
R511.1-1450KM 25 0 - 1450 0 - 1740 193.3 3 -0.3/ 20 32 125 150 270 32
R511.1-1650KM 20 0 - 1650 - 253.3 3 -0.3/ 20 32 125 150 280 32
Motor specifications
Type
M
ot

R511.1-900KM 7.5 50/60 400 - 690 ± 5% 460 ± 5% 14.8 14.6 F 55 20 - 60
R511.1-1450KM 7.5 50/60 400 - 690 ± 5% 460 ± 5% 14.8 14.6 F 55 20 - 60
R511.1-1650KM 7.5 50/60 400 - 690 ± 5% 460 ± 5% 14.8 14.6 F 55 20 - 60
13
Dimensions R511.1 KM
Type External thread
H G C1 L1 S1 D1
R511.1-100 KM 808 G ¾ 368 729 97 104
R511.1-220 KM 873 G 1¼ 402 775 128 128
R511.1-440 KM 873 G 1¼ 412 783 138 138
R511.1-900 KM 873
only available in flange designR511.1-1450 KM 873
R511.1-1650 KM 873
Type Flange in accordance with DIN 1092-1 Flange in accordance with ANSI
A B d C2 L2 S2 D2 DN PN A B d C2 L2 S2 D2 Flange
R511.1-100 KM 125 85 18 383 769 124 124 10 320 133 88.9 7/8'' 383 773 138 138 ½" 2500 lbs
R511.1-220 KM 130 90 18 400 789 162 162 15 320 133 88.9 7/8'' 400 791 173 173 ½" 2500 lbs
R511.1-440 KM 130 90 18 410 799 169 169 20 100 130 88.9 7/8'' 410 799 177 177 ¾" 1500 lbs
R511.1-900 KM 140 100 18 449 843 195 195 32 40 133 98.4 3/4'' 449 840 203 203 1¼" 600 lbs
R511.1-1450 KM 140 100 18 449 843 195 195 32 40 133 98.4 3/4'' 449 840 203 203 1¼" 600 lbs